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CAMP FIRST

NAME
LAST
NAME POSITION EMAIL PHONE

CSU Fresno

Rebecca Jennings Director fresno.techtrek@gmail.com 661-246-7925

Sue Jennings Assistant Director suejbakersfield@gmail.com 661-204-9106

Sue Jennings Treasurer suejbakersfield@gmail.com 661-204-9106

Sonoma State

Diane Coventry Co-Director coventrydiane638@gmail.com 510-912-9306

Jessica Gong Co-Director jessicagong1@gmail.com 415-812-6706

Angela Nuckles Treasurer a.nuckles@yahoo.com 415-686-8394

Hopper
Santa Clara

Cynthia Miller Co-Director techtrek.hopper@gmail.com 408-439-6530

Molly Mudgett Co-Director techtrek.hopper@gmail.com 925-334-0707

Gail Chesler Treasurer techtrek.gc@gmail.com 925-932-4062

Carson
CSU Monterey Bay

Open Director techtrek-carson@aauw-ca.org

Sandra Roman Treasurer

UC Davis

Debra Sabo Co-Director debrasabo@outlook.com 530-852-2226

Rachel Kanowsky Co-Director rachelkanowsky@gmail.com 916-768-0595

Gail Chesler Treasurer techtrek.gc@gmail.com 925-932-4062

UC San Diego

Joan Fisher Co-Director sdjjfish55@gmail.com 760-443-5692

Alice Matthews Co-Director aliceaauw@gmail.com 619-851-4328

Pamela Meyer Treasurer pamela.me4@gmail.com 619-855-4071
UC Santa Barbara
On hiatus Vanessa Otto Treasurer votto@ootto.com 805-389-0063

Whittier College
Jonae Fedors Director jonaefedors@gmail.com 661-547-6124

Kay Clark Treasurer kayclark310@gmail.com 310-890-6510

Virtual Camp
Terra Lee co-Director techtrek-virtual@aauw-ca.org

Mary Isaac Treasurer/co-Director mbonkisaac@gmail.com 972-839-8888
Live Scan
Coordinator Open Live

ScanCoordinator techtrek-livescan@aauw-ca.org 619-431-2514

State Program Director Mary Isaac Program Director techtrek@aauw-ca.org 972-839-8888

State Financial Liaison Vanessa Otto Financial Liaison techtrek-finance@aauw-ca.org
State TT Alumnae
Coordinator Isabelle Peloso TTAC Coordinator techtrek-ttac@aauw-ca.org -

CampDoc Support Open CampDoc Support support@campdoc.com
techtrek-campdoc@aauw-ca.org - 734-636-1000
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